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FINANCIAL INSTITUTION FOR MICRO FINANCE ACTIVITIES
Mithlesh Shri

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to set up new financial institution for Micro Finance activities to benefit the rural artisans and farmers in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): There is no proposal to set up new financial institution for Micro Finance activities to benefit the rural artisans and farmers in the country.

(b): Does not arise.
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